
Bus:27
FREMONT MIDDLE/KUNA HIGH

2:30 pm Initial Point High School
2:50 pm Initial Point High School(1)
2:57 pm FREMONT TEED MIDDLE SCHOOL mid-block(2)
3:00 pm Kuna HS Porter Street (near Football field)(3)
3:15 pm 75 E Stagecoach Way [S](5)
3:17 pm S LUKER RD @ E ACCESS ST [NW](6)
3:18 pm Wild Meadows Common Area [W](7)
3:22 pm S LUKER RD @ E GREAT BEAR ST [NW](8)
3:26 pm E CONDOR LN @ S KAESEMEYER LN [SW](9)
3:27 pm 2393 E Condor Ln [W](10)
3:31 pm E King Rd @ Belinda Ln [NE](11)
3:32 pm 1200 S SWAN FALLS RD [E](12)
3:33 pm S SWAN FALLS RD @ E LITTLE HAWK LN [SE](13)
3:34 pm 452 S Swan Falls Rd [E](14)
3:45 pm Crimson Point Elem


